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ВЫПОЛНЕНО В СТУДЕНЧЕСКОЙ ВЕРСИИ ПРОГРАММЫ AUTODESK
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Height:
Diametr:
Lampholder / Socket:
Number of light sources:
Max. wattage:
Voltage: 
Material:
Color:
Lamp included:
Protection class:

140 cm
60 cm
E27
4
60 W
230 V
metal
white/ black
no
IP20

 192460.01.05

Suspension lamp


